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           SCALE: STA.            TO STA.      

53

SIDE

STATION TO STATION

LOCATION

EXCAVATION

EARTH

ADJUSTED (25%)

EXCAVATION

EARTH EMBANKMENT

BALANCE

EARTHWORK

CU YD

2040080020200100

FAP 608 (IL 111)

FAP 608 (IL 111)

STAGE 2

SUB-TOTAL STAGE 2

TOTALS

STATION TO STATION

TOTAL

USE

28000400

SIDE

NITROGEN

25000200 25000400

ACRE

WIDTH

CLASS 2

STATION TO STATION SEEDING FERTILIZER NUTRIENTS

PHOSPHORUS POTASSIUM

POUND

25000500 25000600

LIMESTONE

AGRICULTURAL

25000700

METHOD 2

MULCH

25100115

ACRE TON

SEEDING SCHEDULE

TOTALS

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

SIDESTATION TO STATION WIDTH SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

25100630

FAP 608 (IL 111)

SIDESTATION

ENTRANCE SCHEDULE

WIDTHTYPE

35101500

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

35650500

UNITITEM TOTAL

SQ YD

TON

10

7

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

MISCELLANEOUS PAVING ITEMS SCHEDULE

SHALL BE PERFORMED WITHOUT THE DIRECTION AND APPROVAL OF THE ENGINEER.

ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS.  NO WORK INVOLVING THESE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES

IT MAY BE REDUCED, INCREASED, OR DELETED BY THE ENGINEER BASED ON

THE SCHEDULE FOR MISCELLANEOUS PAVING ITEMS ARE ESTIMATED QUANTITES.

AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS TON

TON

AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD TON

40600625

SURF WIDTH

LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

40600982

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

WIDTH

FAP 608 (IL 111)

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD TON

40603080

SURF WIDTH

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50

SIDESTATION TO STATION WIDTH SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

44000100

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SIDESTATION OFFSET

TOTAL

28000500

FAP 608 (IL 111)

EACH

TEMPORARY RAMP

1.3

STAGE 1

763+28

757+68

766+44

761+40

RT

RT

SUB-TOTAL STAGE 1 78

44

34

(56)

(36)

(20)

763+09

757+68

766+44

761+21

LT

LT

USE 40

42

13

2

11

(190)

(190)

(134)

(74)

(60)

220

221

143

75

68

SIDESTATION TO STATION CU YD

TOTALS

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

20200500

RT

LT

RT

LT

EARTH EXCAVATION (WIDENING)

WIDTH

AVE

763+49.0

762+99.2

757+78.8

757+68.0

764+16.0

765+06.8

761+11.0

761+47.3

2.7

3.4

2.9

2.9

91

90.5

5.5

21.5

29.5

34.1

763+28.2

763+08.5

757+78.6

757+67.9

764+60.0

765+60.7

761+40.5

761+20.9

RT

LT

RT

LT

40

30

40

40

1.00

0.96

0.12

0.18

0.34

0.32

90

85.6

10.9

15.6

29.9

29.2

90

85.6

10.9

15.6

29.9

29.2

90

85.6

10.9

15.6

29.9

29.2

1.00

0.96

0.12

0.18

0.34

0.32

2

1.9

0.2

0.3

0.7

0.6

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

763+28.2

763+08.5

760+00.0

759+50.0

764+25.0

765+00.0

761+40.5

761+20.9

RT

LT

RT

LT

20

15

15

20

1149

1148.2

215.2

319.2

234.2

379.7

PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER

FOOT

FAP 608 (IL 111)

763+28.2

763+08.5

760+00.0

759+50.0

764+25.0

765+00.0

761+40.5

761+20.9

RT

LT

RT

LT

SIDE

600

599.7

96.9

191.5

140.5

170.9

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

761+43.6

758+36.3

758+14.9

RT

RT

LT

45.8

50.6

50.0

3

1

1

1

LENGTH

764+38.6

758+61.2

758+46.6

RT

RT

LT

FE

FE

FE

20

20

16

20.3

47.0

47.0

BASE COURSE WIDENING 10"

WIDTH

AVE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

763+49.0

762+99.2

757+78.8

757+68.0

764+16.0

765+06.8

761+11.0

761+47.3

RT

LT

RT

LT

2.7

3.4

2.9

2.9

326

325.9

19.6

77.5

106.1

122.6

758+45.0 759+50.0 26.0 303.3

20

19.1

19.1LT & RT

757+78.6

757+67.9

757+67.9

757+67.9

758+45.0

757+78.6

758+45.0

758+45.0

RT

RT

LT

LT & RT

3

5

3

26

277

276.4

22.1

5.9

25.7

222.6

759+50.0 761+04.7 LT & RT 26.0 446.8

69

68.8

68.8

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD TON

40603310

SURF WIDTH

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50

763+44.3

757+67.9

766+44.2

761+04.7

LT & RT

LT & RT

26.0

26.0

866.4

972.8

155

154.5

72.8

81.7

SIDESTATION TO STATION SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

42001430

WIDTH

FAP 608 (IL 111)

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR (FLEXIBLE)

763+38.3

761+04.7

763+44.3

761+10.7

LT & RT

LT & RT

33.83

33.83

46

45.2

22.6

22.6

* - EXISTING BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT

*

*

 

 

 

SIDESTATION TO STATION WIDTH SQ YD

TOTAL

USE

FAP 608 (IL 111)

44000198

763+44.3

763+44.3

763+44.3

766+44.2

766+44.2

766+44.2

RT

LT

LT & RT

3.9

3.8

24.5

1075

1074.8

129.9

127.2

817.7

9

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

29

11

18

22

8

14

30

31

9

1

8

166

TON

TYPE B

BASE COURSE

AGGREGATE

95

94.2

19.0

41.2

34.0

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH

765+07.4

762+99.2

762+73.2

761+47.3

761+04.7

762+99.2

761+10.7

765+65.6

763+44.3

762+99.2

761+72.9

761+47.3

763+07.1

761+47.3

LT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT

LT

VAR

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

0 - 1.7

0 - 1.7

507

506.8

7.4

160.4

92.3

90.8

151.6

0.7

3.5


